

Empower Young Athletes: Become a Foothills Ringette Sponsor!

Dear FRA Member.

We hope this message finds you well.

At Foothills Ringette Association, we're passionate about providing young girls with the opportunity to learn valuable skills, build confidence, and discover the joy of teamwork on the ice.

As we prepare for an exciting 2024-2025 season, we're launching a new sponsorship program to partner with local businesses like yours who share our commitment to supporting our community's youth.

Why Sponsor Foothills Ringette?

By joining as a sponsor, you'll directly impact the lives of our players while gaining valuable exposure within our growing association. We offer a range of sponsorship levels to fit your budget, providing benefits such as:

- **Prominent logo placement:** Showcase your brand on team jerseys, equipment bags, or event signage.
- **Website recognition:** Feature your business on our website (foothillsringette.com), viewed by hundreds of families and supporters.
- **Community engagement opportunities:** Build goodwill by interacting with families at events or offering product demos.
- **Positive brand association:** Become recognized as a supporter of youth development and an active community member.

More than just a game, ringette fosters:

- Teamwork and collaboration
- Leadership skills and sportsmanship
- Physical activity and a healthy lifestyle

We believe these values are essential for our young athletes, and we're confident your investment will have a lasting impact.

Explore Sponsorship Opportunities:

To learn more about the different sponsorship levels and benefits we offer, please visit our website at foothillsringette.com or contact me directly at 403.870.7910 or vicepresident@foothillsringette.com.

We'd love to discuss a customized package that aligns with your business goals. Let's work together to empower our future champions!

Thank you for your time and consideration.

Warm regards,

Karen Minchuk

Vice President

Foothills Ringette Association